wonometragem

Vel
ross

Tem Superliga
Sexta
60 Track Day B

T.E.M
INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018

Interlagos 4,309 Km
24/08/2018 15:49.

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior (988) Marcos Tagliarini
1 15:59:39.499 1 15:52:52.887
2 1:57.919 +2.841 16:01:37.418 2 2:29.378 +5.384 15:55:22.265
3 1:55.078 - 16:03:32.496 3 2:32.383 +8.389 15:57:54.648
4 2:23.994 | - 16:00:18.642
(989) Carlos Barcelos 5 2:32.627 +8.633 16:02:51.269
1 - 15:52:49.770 6 2:25.996 +2.002 16:05:17.265
2 1:59.341 +2.567 15:54:49.111 7 2:24.646 +0.652 16:07:41.911
3 1:56.774 - 15:56:45.885
4 2:11.623 +14.849 15:58:57.508 (987) Andre Bucinelli
5 1:58.952 +2.178 16:00:56.460 1 15:52:43.808
6 2:14.467 +17.693 16:03:10.927 2 2:37.645 +4.202 15:55:21.453
7 1:58.409 +1.635 16:05:09.336 3 2:33.443 | - 15:57:54.896
8 1:56.785 +0.011 16:07:06.121 4 2:34.037 +0.594 16:00:28.933
5 2:45.192 +11.749 16:03:14.125
(992) Fernando Lima Sobral
1 - 15:51:53.666 (986) Maiko Ferreira Batagello
2 2:10.548 +4.436 15:54:04.214 1 15:52:55.015
3 2:09.315 +3.203 15:56:13.529 2 2:40.667 | - 15:55:35.682
4 2:07.764 +1.652 15:58:21.293 3 2:43.701 +3.034 15:58:19.383
5 2:06.112 - 16:00:27.405
6 2:07.919 +1.807 16:02:35.324 (87) Edson Luiz Barbosa
7 2:07.243 +1.131 16:04:42.567 1 15:56:35.344
8 2:08.972 +2.860 16:06:51.539 2 3:26.610 +9.873 16:00:01.954
9 2:08.301 +2.189 16:08:59.840 3 3:18.314 +1.577 16:03:20.268
4 3:16.737 | - 16:06:37.005
(69) Ricardo Lopes 5 3:24.992 +8.255 16:10:01.997
1 15:50:51.188
2 2:22.492 +7.858 15:53:13.680
3 2:19.407 +4.773 15:55:33.087
4 2:20.283 +5.649 15:57:53.370
5 2:14.634 - 16:00:08.004
6 2:17.389 +2.755 16:02:25.393
7 2:16.135 +1.501 16:04:41.528
(981) Juliano Furtado Correa
1 15:52:52.520
2 2:22.345 +7.533 15:55:14.865
3 2:16.709 +1.897 15:57:31.574
4 2:22.123 +7.311 15:59:53.697
5 2:16.017 +1.205 16:02:09.714
6 2:16.677 +1.865 16:04:26.391
7 2:14.812 - 16:06:41.203
8 2:17.166 +2.354 16:08:58.369
(86) Bruno Satoshi
1 15:56:36.756
2 3:24.876 +1:07.836 16:00:01.632
3 2:19.834 +2.794 16:02:21.466
4 2:17.040 - 16:04:38.506
5 2:18.247 +1.207 16:06:56.753
6 2:41.585 +24.545 16:09:38.338
(991) Fabio Gomes da Costa
1 15:52:12.190
2 3:24.262 +1:07.000 15:55:36.452
3 2:19.139 +1.877 15:57:55.591
4 2:17.262 - 16:00:12.853
(990) Eduardo Cunha
1 15:52:57.295
2 2:25.679 +4.268 15:55:22.974
3 2:28.874 +7.463 15:57:51.848
4 2:21.521 +0.110 16:00:13.369
5 2:21.411 - 16:02:34.780
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